BOXILLABOXILLA®® 4.6  4.6
KVM  KVM
MANAGERMANAGER
BXAMGR-R2
24/7 TECHNICAL SUPPORT AT 877.877.2269 OR VISIT BLACKBOX.COM
DATA SHEET
2 1.877.877.2269 BLACKBOX.COM
INTRODUCTION

success by bringing people, ideas, and technology together to
solve real-world business problems. Our IT infrastructure
solutions, services, and products enable secure, flawless
connectivity and meaningful collaboration across town or
around the globe. To learn more, visit the Black Box website at
@BlackBox_ns.
Black Box and the Double Diamond logo are registered
trademarks of BB Technologies Inc. All other trademarks
referenced herein are the property of their respective owners.
NOTES
ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM CODE
Boxilla
25 Users, Devices or Connections BXAMGR-R2
75 Users, Devices or Connections BXAMGR-R2-75
125 Users, Devices or Connections BXAMGR-R2-125
225 Users, Devices or Connections BXAMGR-R2-225
325 Users, Devices or Connections BXAMGR-R2-325
Unlimited Users, Devices or Connections BXAMGR-R2-ULT
Upgrade Licenses
Add 25 Users, Devices or Connections BXAMGR-R2-LIC-25
Add 100 Users, Devices or Connections BXAMGR-R2-LIC-100
Add 200 Users, Devices or Connections BXAMGR-R2-LIC-200
Add 300 Users, Devices or Connections BXAMGR-R2-LIC-300
Add Unlimited Users, Devices or Connections BXAMGR-R2-LIC-ULT
Licenses for Active and Standby Boxilla
25 Devices BXAMGR-R2-LICBAK-25
100 Devices BXAMGR-R2-LICBAK-100
200 Devices BXAMGR-R2-LICBAK-200
300 Devices BXAMGR-R2-LICBAK-300
Unlimited Devices BXAMGR-R2-LICBAK-ULT